
This file has been cleaned of potential threats.

 

To view the reconstructed contents, please SCROLL DOWN to next page. 



Page | 1  

 

Tender Notice No:  IPR/TN/CIVIL/01/2020 (Two Bid System) dated 28.2.2020: 

निदेशक की ओर से अध्यक्ष, अवसंरचिा और कैम्पस नवकास सनिनि द्वारा ई-निनवदा िोड के िाध्यि से ऑिलाइि 

आइटि दर निनवदाए ंआिंनिि की जािी हैं, प्लाज़्िा ररसचच संस्थाि, पास। इंददरा निज, भाट, गांधीिगर - गुजराि - 

382 428, दो बोनलयों िें, योग्य ठेकेदारों से निम्ननलनिि कायों के नलए। 

Online item rate tenders are invited through e-tendering mode by the Chairperson, 
Infrastructure and Campus development committee, on behalf of Director, Institute for 
Plasma Research, Nr. Indira Bridge, Bhat, Gandhinagar – Gujarat - 382 428, in two bids, from 
eligible contractors for the following works.  
  

Name of Work Tender for Miscellaneous Civil works at 
FCIPT campus, Plot No. A/10/B, GIDC, 
Sector – 25, Gandhinagar 

Approx. Estimated Cost ( Rs ) 6,83,900/- 

Completion Period 90 Days (Including monsoon period, if any) 

Document available for view and 
downloading on website 
www.tenderwizard.com/DAE 

From 10:00 Hours on 29.2.2020 and Up to 
17:00 Hours on 14.3.2020 

 

योग्यिा िािदंड और निनवदा दस्िावेज के साथ नवस्िृि निनवदा सूचिा वेबसाइट 

www.tenderwizard.com/DAE पर िफु्ि दशृ्य और डाउिलोड के नलए उपलब्ध ह।ै ई-निनवदा प्रदिया िें भाग 

लेि ेके नलए, उपयुचक्त ई-निनवदा पोटचल पर पंजीकरण करिा अनिवायच ह।ै इच्छुक एजेंनसयों को प्रसंस्करण शलु्क और 

ईएिडी के साथ निर्दचष्ट िारीि को या उससे पहल ेनिर्दचष्ट दस्िावेजों को स्कैि / भरिा होगा। 

 
Detailed tender notice along with Eligibility criteria and Tender Document is available on 
website www.tenderwizard.com/DAE for free view and downloading. To participate in e-
tendering process, it is mandatory to get registered on the above e-tender portal. The 
interested agencies are required to scan/fill in and upload the specified documents along 
with processing fees and Earnest money deposit on or before the closing date. 
 

निदेशक, आईपीआर दकसी भी या सभी निनवदाकारों के पूणच या नहस्से िें निनवदा को स्वीकार या अस्वीकार करि ेका 

अनधकार सुरनक्षि रििा ह ैया नबिा दकसी कारण बिाए टोटो िें निनवदा रद्द करि ेका अनधकार सुरनक्षि रििा ह।ै 

 
The Director, IPR reserves the right to accept or reject tender in full or part of any or all 
tenderers or to cancel the tender in Toto without assigning any reason thereof. 
 

नवस्िृि एिआईटी और निनवदा दस्िावेज संस्थाि के वेबसाइट 

http://www.ipr.res.in/documents/tenders.html  पर संदभच उदे्दश्य के नलए भी उपलब्ध हैं। 

 
Detailed NIT & Tender Document are also available on the Institute’s website 
http://www.ipr.res.in/documents/tenders.html for reference purpose only. For further 
information, Contact Person : Mr. Prashant Singh, Officer In-charge e-Tender, IPR  email: 
etender.icdc@ipr.res.in Ph. No. 079-2396 2000 - 23962069 

 

                       Chairperson, Infrastructure and Campus development committee, IPR 

                                अध्यक्ष, अवसंरचिा और कैम्पस नवकास सनिनि, आईपीआर 
 


